From (Person): Shown Ngo of SMO Date/Time: 01/11/18 2/12 Estimated Cost: Bill to: OD / PH/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS To Inspect Vehicle No: SIA 63/70 Insured: SKC 8661 T at Workshop m/s Hung Tel: 6745 9633 of J Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #03-13 Policy No: D18 MTPV 0 10/71/8 Claim No: CMTD 1 80/489 0 Sum insured: Excess: Make of Veh: Chient's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Date/Time: 09-11/20/8 2-000 Person Contacted: Ah Kigh Vehicle ID/OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction (V) Estimate SLA 63/7 D - X SKC 8661 T H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle ID/OUT	MULIMEN	Athlian	Nice	Phones	and the same	VT (Office)		MΛ	1141.0	D.D.
OD / FIT / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS To Inspect Vehicle No: SLA 63070 Insured: SKC 8661 T at Workshop m/s Hittip Hong Tel: 6745 9633 of J Kakl Bukit Aw 2 #03-13 Policy No: D18 MTP V 0 1017116 Claim No: CMTD 1 804890 Sum Insured: Excess: Make of Veh: D10 / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Date/Time: 09.112018).06 pm Person Contacted: An Kight Vehicle (DV OUT) Date/Time Action/Instruction (V) Estimate SLA 6307 D - X	From (Person)	Shawn	Ngo	_ of _		SIMD.	Dat	te/Time: V1	117018	2,02 pm
To Inspect Vehicle No:	1 \									
at Workshop m/s Hittp Hung Tel: 6745 9633 of	OD HEHT WE	TP RES / O]		2 0 20	Charles of House Control					
of	To Inspect Ve	hicle No:		ema 1	OFUE		Insured:	SKC	8661	T
Policy No: D18 MTPV D1017118 Claim No: CMTD 1804890 Sum Insured: Excess: Make of Veh: D.O.A. 07112018 CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Date/Time: 09.112018).06 pm Person Contacted: Ah KiGt Vehicle (D2/OUT) Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate SLA 6317 D - x	at Workshop i	n/s	Him	Hong			Tel:	6745 9633	3	
Sum Insured: Excess: Make of Veh: D.O.A. 07112018 CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Date/Time: 09.112018).06 pm Person Contacted: Ah KiGt Vehicle (D)/OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction (/) Estimate SLA 6317 D - x	of		> Kaki 1	PURT	AVC 2	#02-13				
Sum Insured: Excess: Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Date/Time: 19.112018).06 pm Person Contacted: Ah KiGt Vehicle (D)/OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction (/) Estimate SLA 6317 D - x	Policy No:	DI8 MT	PYULUT	1118		Claim No:	CMTD	1804890		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'WP' Date/Time: 09.112018).06 pm Person Contacted: Ah KiGt Vehicle (ID)/OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction (/) Estimate SLA 6307 D - x	Sum Insured:									
Date/Time: 09.112018).06 pm Person Contacted: Ah KiGt Vehicle (D)/OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction (/) Estimate SLA 63 CF D - x							D.C	0.A 7.I	12018	
Date/Time: 09.112018).06 pm Person Contacted: Ah KiGt Vehicle (D)/OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction (/) Estimate SLA 63 CF D - x	CA / REV	REP. / REV	24 HRS	'SINI				UOD Endorrens	and :	
SLA 6307 D - x		09.112018 3.0		. 02	Contacted:	Ah Kiat_				*
SLA 63CF D- X	Date/Time	Action/Instru	ction (1)	Estimate					
		SLA 6317	D- x	-						-
		A1								
Muel6:02: Revert na merimen pending estimate	M11616			na	Merim	en pend	ing o	stimate		

Nab:

ASS, REC. BY

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submit	tted Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	08 Nov 2018		09 Nov 2018 14:02 Assign				New Assignme Cancel Case	ent J
	Main	T_	Reference		Claim Details	Do	cuments	Show All
	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created by insu	irer]
Insured:			MUTHU KUMAAR K K		ID: S1553314E, Tel:	+6597700755,	Email: kmkumaai	@gmail.com
Main Clair			O AIK SENG, ID:	S8104034F	The state of the s			
Vehicle R			SLA6307D		Date of Loss:		07/11/2018 20:00 - :59 D18MTPV01017118	
Claim Type:			TP / CMTD1804890		Policy/Cover Note No.:		(Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): 5			KC8661T		Policy No. (Claimant):			
	86 - 10 - 10				Excess:			
Repairer:					d Bykit Avenue 2, #02-1			
Handling	Insurer:	5	Sompo Insurance Si 329 5202]	ngapore Pte	e. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6461	6555 [Handle	ed by NGO SAU W	EI SHAWN -
Adjuster:					(Q) - Tel: 6256-3561			
Driver/Cu	istodian (Insured)	: 1	MUTHU KUMAAR K KA	RUPPIAH (56	/ Male), NRIC: S15533	314E, Tel: +65	597700755	
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				\	/iew All Comp	oose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this o	ase.				-	177	
E ALL ASS	SOCIATED TASK	(S			View All S	earch Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Da		THE	Task Group Sub	lack Ham				
	ate Priority	Type	idsk Group Sub	ject Han	dler Assigned By	Complete	d On Create	d On Done?

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLA6307D (CMTD1804890) [SKC8661T]

TP
HO AIK SENG
Nov 7 2018 8:00PM
[MUTHU KUMAAR K KARUPPIAH]
Hiap Hong Motor Repair

Resend View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 12/11/2018 16:02 PM.

To Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg
Subject SLA6307D (CMTD1804890) [SKC8661T]

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLA 6307D on 09/11/2018

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Regards,

Denise
LKK Auto

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

MVA118144314 / VAC - Buikt Batok ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/11/2018 09:38 SUBMITTED BY: LYNDA NG AH HIANG

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACC	DENT	CTAT	TEMENT	г
MUUI	DEN	OIA	CIAIL N	

 Date Of Report
 08/11/2018 09:38

 Date Of Accident
 07/11/2018 20:25

Exact Location Of Accident UPPER CHANGI RD NORTH

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLA6307D

Insured Policynolder

Name Of Registered Owner HO AIK SENG

NRIC No S8104034F
Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-91762948
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-91762948

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model JAZZ

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number A28757811 QMY

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 HO AIK SENG

 NRIC No
 \$8104034F

 Date Of Birth
 10/02/1981

 Occupation
 INDOOR

Occupation INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 20/07/2001

Driving Experience 17 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MAL

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91762948

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91762948

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 231 JURONG EAST ST 21 #04-665

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

neral Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER ATTACHED ACCIDENT REPORT FROM THE DRIVER. NO CLAT POINT OF REPORTING, RECEIVED EMAIL AT 11AM.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKC8661T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) Involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's parature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

our

Date & Time:

IDAC BUKIT BATOK (VAC)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIÇ/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

	Red light green farrow.	Red light	A
Before Accident	1 Sexc 86617 After Ar Time 120 Date of	24thrs. 10 =	<u> </u>
	分	Superior C	至
Sta (35070)		SECONO (
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT	VICTORIA DI ANTONIO IL LA CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CO	
Dana North headiles To	of junction and watting	LA6307D along Upper Change lesar Road to drop off my time for green arms to turn right was in Rodand when the	3103
green array for torning was forning right, I	right appear, I protected an organise	webside SKC 86617 mounts	-
SKC8661T did not &	top and proceed and	colided into my car right	10
and my sounde ano-	rate product opening.	4 right hand front yelic	
There are one female	and a boy in my	wehide. There is only ad	iller
The short metry is M	- Mully Kimpat K K	arappiah, NEIC 515533(4E	
My NEIC IC 38101603/AE	, HO AIK SENG DENNIS		
Video footage is audi	able.		
207			
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.	IDAC EIR O ESTOR O	/AC\
Policyholder & Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatur Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	re

> Back to One Motoring

Enquire PARE/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID Type:	4034F	
Owner ID:	4034F	u gasta
Vehicle Details Vehicle No.:	SLA6307D	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	09 Nov 2018	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	JAZZ 1.3L MT	
Primary Colour:	Blue	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	L13Z11042462	
Chassis No.:	JHMGE67509S242426	
Maximum Power Output:	73.0 kW (97 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$19,200.00	
Original Registration Date:	30 Jun 2010	
First Registration Date:	30 Jun 2010	
Transfer Count:	3	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$19,200.00	THE WILL
Intended PARF Rebate Details		- Contraction
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Jun 2020	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$10,560.00	
Interided COE Repate Details	29 Jun 2020	
COE Expiry Date:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Category:		
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$31,510.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$5,164.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$15,724.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Nov 2018

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

FREE SERVICE & TYRE CREDITS 6303 6303 WHEN YOU PURCHASE A CAR FROM INCHCAPE-PREOWNED

PIT& GO \$1.500 PIT& GO HAVE SERVICE A TYPE CREDIT \$3,000



▶ SEARCH [322

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ 2010

▼ Vehicle Type

▼ 3 Search

Used Car Comparison

--- Comparing 4 Vehicles ---

Honda Jazz 1.3A L

Honda Jazz 1.3A L

Honda Jazz 1.3A L

Honda Jazz 1.3A L







Add to Shortlist



Add to Shortlist



Add to Short

Clear All Add all to Shortlist

Back to search result

CAR DETAILS								
Price	\$21,800	\$23,800	\$23,800	\$24,800				
Instalment	\$1,128	\$967	\$967	\$832				
Registration Date	05-Feb-2010	02-Jun-2010	04-Jun-2010	28-Sep-2010				
Manufactured	2008	2008	2008	2009				

Mileage	88,000 km
Transmission	Auto

Manufactured	2008	2008	2008	2009
Mileage	88,000 km	97,899 km	200,000 km	88,000 km
Transmission	Auto	Auto	Auto	Auto
Engine Cap	1,339 cc	1,339 сс	1,339 cc	1,339 cc
Road Tax	\$590 /yr	\$590 /yr	\$590 /yr	\$590 /yr
Power	73.0 kW (97 bhp)	73.0 kW (97 bhp)	73.0 kW (97 bhp)	73.0 kW (97 bhp)
Curb Weight	1,060 kg	1,060 kg	1,060 kg	1,110 kg
Features	Responsive And Fuel Efficient 1.3L 16 Valves I-DSI Engine, CVT Auto Transmission, ABS, SRS Airbags, Rear Knockdown Seats Immobilizer Key.	1.3L I-VTEC Engine, 5 Speed Auto Transmission, SRS Airbags, Reverse Sensors, Multi Function Steering Control W/ Paddle Shifter, Knockdown Rear Seats.	Responsive And Fuel Efficient 1.3L 16 Valves I-DSI Engine, CVT Auto Transmission, ABS, SRS Airbags, Rear Knockdown Seats Immobilizer Key	1.3L I-VTEC Engine Transmission, SRS Sensors, Multi Fund With Paddle Shifter Seat.
Accessories	Sports Rims, Black Leather Seats, Factory Fitted MP3/CD Sound System, Auto Retractable Side Mirrors, Solar Films, Reverse Sensors, New Gearbox.	ALPINE Audio System, Electrical Retractable Side Mirror With Indicator, Door Visor, Sun Shade, 2 Tone Upholstery,	Sports Rims, Black Leather Seats, Factory Fitted MP3/CD Sound System, Auto Retractable Side Mirrors, Solar Films, Reverse Sensors, New Gearbox.	Factory Fitted Audi Retractable Side M
Description	The Car That Doesnt Need An Introduction. Perfect Short Term Drive And Also Good For COE Renewal. Low Mileage Done Due To OWner Being Overseas Most Of The Time. Fully Stock Interior And Exterior Thats Impressive For Its Age, Reliable And Economical Car For Point A To Point B. No Repairs Needed Buy With Peace Of Mind, Come On Down Today To View! Do Contact Us For Appointment. Cheers	Full Agent Maintained, Extended Warranty Available! Extremely Low Fuel Consumption! Low Cost Of Maintenance, Road Tax Znd Insurance! Reliable L13 Engine With I-VTEC! A Stylish Hatchback That Simply Tops The Fuel Economy Yet Comes With Spacious Interior For Your Comfort. Buy It From Us With A Peace Of Mind, Professional After Sales Service Assured, Appreciate It In Mint Condition At Our Showroom Now!	Enjoy Interest Rate As Low As 1.98%! Well Maintained By Previous Owners. Low Fuel Consumption And Maintenance, Loan And Trade In All Welcome, Call Now To Arrange For A Viewing!	Interest Rate From Loan, Very Well Ma Free. Tip Top Conc For Viewing.
COE	\$19,989	\$27,389	\$27,389	\$33,089
OMV	\$19,047	\$18,025	\$19,038	\$16,739
ARF	\$19,047	\$18,025	\$19,038	\$16,739
Depreciation	\$9,910 /yr	\$9,470 /yr	\$9,110 /yr	\$8,720 /yr
No. of Owners	2	1	3	1
Type of Vehicle	Hatchback	Hatchback	Hatchback	Hatchback
Category	PARF Car, Premium Ad Car	PARF Car	PARF Car, Premium Ad Car	PARF Car
Availability	Available	Available	Available	Available

SLA 6307D TPSompo Horder Jazz Derise. JHMGE675095242426 30(5N)/ Front Number Place Trucked Front Number Place Holder Detend 52340/ Front Burger Distorted 30 / Fort Burger Clips New 24.1×1=48.20 Front Buyer Side Holder x 02 Ler 231-20 Front Burger Rinforcement Bert Front Burger Comer Gille Deland 124 30 183.60 0 Front Grille Lit 32.80 V

Front Grille Logo der 15 / Front Gille Cups me

412.9 x 2 = 825.80 Hendling x 02 coulded 27.5×1:55 27:50

Headling lover Brucket x 02 could 4A7.90

Front Sport Penel , Brilled, 57940

Bonnet Distorted

90.60 Bonnet Lock Dangd

40.3×z=80.60 Bornet Hinge x 02 Bert. 75.90

3469.3

Wiper Waster Tank Distorted. 65.60

Wiper Wuster Pank Motor Daniged

SLA6307D.

76280 / Air Can Condenses Bent 93-30 / Air Can Fan Cowling crued 68.50 Air Con Fan Blade Lt 22360 24950 4 Air Con Fon Molor Deblock M 25.1 ×2 =50.20. Air Cen Condenes Brudet x 02 Best 1137.20 Radiator Dented 11630 + Rendrator Fan Cowling. 7 68-50 1 Radiator Fan Blade Not 342.50 A AH-80- X Padicitor Spare Tunk. 398 / Front Feeder RH Distorted Font Fender Inver Parel RH Distorted 465 -Front Funder Inner Shield RH. torn 138.60 First Feder Iner Shield Clips RH. Den 30 Front Finder Enclosers Garnish RH Deld 45:80 Eighe Mounting PH. Hote New 215.60 X Front Passeruger Sent Belt. 3 Activated 541-60 ~ 541.60 Air Bay Ecu. Achivated 892.90 -6202.7

1600 1100 Parel Beding 1505 1000 Spory Pointing. 5/ 30 185 63. Wichy. To indesent. To remove condenser, reachister and to re-gas. 489- 120. 250 × To remove engine mantings. 455 283 To comme sent belts. 205-83 To perform dianogtic test. 60 / Towing Fee >. 4440

List: 8547.30 Len 20/: 6837.84 S.N:60 Labour: 2730. total: 9627.84. 2/s: 7.5k 09 Days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "With- Trejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allc.....
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

14112

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO18020322/ATBN2

Date:

13/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Policy No:

D18MTPV01017118

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLA6307D

Insured Vehicle

SKC8661T

Date of Loss:

07/11/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1804890

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLA6307D

Make & Model:

HONDA JAZZ, 1.3 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

L13Z11042462

165966 km

JHMGE67509S242426

Reg. Date: Colour:

30/06/2010 (Man. Year: 2009) Blue

Engine Capacity:

1339 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

195/50R16

Rear Tyre Size:

195/50R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 9,672.00 0.00	Adjuster's 6,897.84 0.00	2,774.16 0.00	Diff % 28.68
Labour Paintwork Labour	4,440.00 0.00	2,730.00 0.00	1,710.00 0.00	38.51
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	14,112.00	9,627.84 7,500.00	4,484.16	31.78
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,112.00	7,500.00	6,612.00	46.85

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

09/11/2018

Date Inspected:

09/11/2018 Inspected At: Hiap Hong Motor Repair

2 Kaki Bykit Avenue 2, #02-13

Singapore 417921

Estimated Period of Repair:

9.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 13 Dec 2018)

Parts:

144

HONDA JAZZ 1.3 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLA6307D)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

R	eco	mm	en	der	Pa	rte
	ヒしい	11111	101	uec		110

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Distorted	523.40 F	*523.40 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 FL
3	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Necessary	48.20 F	*48.20 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	231.20 F	*231.20 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Deformed	124.30 F	*124.30 FL
6	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Cut	183.60 F	*183.60 FL
7	1		*FRONT GRILLE LOGO	Necessary	32.80 F	*32.80 FL
8	1		*FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	Necessary	15.00 F	*15.00 FL
9	2		*HEADLAMP	Cracked	825.80 F	*825.80 FL
10	1		*HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	O/s Cracked	55.00 F	*27.50 FL
11	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Buckled	447.90 F	*447.90 FL
12	1		*BONNET	Distorted	579.40 F	*579.40 FL
13	1		*BONNET LOCK	Damaged	90.60 F	*90.60 FL
14	2		*BONNET HINGE	Bent	80.60 F	*80.60 FL
15	1		*WIPER WASHER TANK	Distorted	75.90 F	*75.90 FL
16	1		*WIPER WASHER TANK MOTOR	Damaged	65.60 F	*65.60 FL
17	1		*AIR CON CONDENSER	Bent	762.80 F	*762.80 FL
18	1		*AIR CON FAN COWLING	Cracked	93.30 F	*93.30 FL
19	1		*AIR CON FAN BLADE	Cut	68.50 F	*68.50 FL
20	1		*AIR CON FAN MOTOR	Not Necessary	249.50 F	*-FL
21	2		*AIR CON CONDENSER BRACKET	Bent	50.20 F	*50.20 FL
22	1		*RADIATOR	Dented	1,137.20 F	*1,137.20 FL
23	1		*RADIATOR FAN COWLING	Not Necessary	116.30 F	*-FL
24	1		*RADIATOR FAN BLADE	Not Necessary	68.50 F	*- FL
25	1		*RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	Not Necessary	342.50 F	*- FL
26	1		*RADIATOR SPARE TANK	Not Necessary	44.80 F	*-FL
27	1		*FRONT FENDER RH	Distorted	398.00 F	*398.00 FL
28	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH	Distorted	465.00 F	*465.00 FL
29	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH	Torn	138.60 F	*138.60 FL
30	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS RH	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 FL
31	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH RH	Deformed	45.80 F	*45.80 FL
32	1		*ENGINE MOUNTING RH	Not Necessary	215.60 F	*- FL
33	1		*FRONT DRIVER SEAT BELT	Activated	541.60 F	*541.60 FL
34	1		*FRONT PASSENGER SEAT BELT	Activated	541.60 F	*541.60 FL
35	1		*AIR BAG ECU	Activated	892.90 F	*892.90 FL
36	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
37	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Deformed	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
2000	nchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.		55.551.5	55.551 0
				Sub Total (S\$)	9,672.00	8,607.30
			ns 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	1,709.46	

Total Parts (S\$) 9,672.00 6,897.84

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,600.00	1,100.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	1,000.00
3	WIRING	New	50.00	30.00
4	TO UNDERSEAL	New	150.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE CONDENSER, RADIATOR AND TO RE-GAS	New	180.00	120.00
6	TO REMOVE ENGINE MOUNTINGS	New	250.00	9
7	TO REMOVE SEAT BELTS	New	450.00	280.00
8	TO PERFORM DIAGNOTIC TEST	New	200.00	80.00
9	TOWING FEES	New	60.00	60.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,440.00	2,730.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >